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156000078 SV16000889 KM POOJA DINESH
PRASAD

fgUnh vkykspuk lkfgR;
iz;kstuewyd fgUnh ¼dkedkth½ fgUnh ,oa fgUnh dEI;wfVax 24/40

Hkkjrh; lkfgR; 24/40

59.00

lwjnkl 23/40

PASS

ukVd vkSj jaxeap 25/40

n'̀;&JO; ek/;e ys[ku 24/40

 5.55Weighted Average Marks/Grade Point Average [WAM / GPA]

25/40

29/60

48/60

31/60

29/60

38/60

34/60

53/100

72/100

54/100

54/100

62/100

59/100

3

3

3

3

3

3

 4.53

 7.78

 4.71

 4.71

 6.02

 5.54MAHIN301:

MAHIN302:

MAHIN303:

MAHIN304(I):

MAHIN305(II):

MAHIN306(I):

18

B

A

B

B

A-

B+

B+

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

156000079 SV16000900 KM SARITA
BHATT

KAMLESHW
AR
PRASAD

fgUnh vkykspuk lkfgR;
iz;kstuewyd fgUnh ¼dkedkth½ fgUnh ,oa fgUnh dEI;wfVax 33/40

Hkkjrh; lkfgR; 34/40

64.67

lwjnkl 33/40

PASS

ukVd vkSj jaxeap 34/40

n'̀;&JO; ek/;e ys[ku 33/40

 6.44Weighted Average Marks/Grade Point Average [WAM / GPA]

35/40

28/60

35/60

26/60

28/60

43/60

26/60

61/100

69/100

59/100

62/100

76/100

61/100

3

3

3

3

3

3

 5.84

 7.23

 5.54

 6.02

 8.19

 5.84MAHIN301:

MAHIN302:

MAHIN303:

MAHIN304(I):

MAHIN305(II):

MAHIN306(I):

18

B+

A

B+

A-

A+

B+

A-

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
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